

Team Kramer,

As many of you are aware, Charles received the Molson Coors "Legends" Award last September at the annual Molson Coors Distributor Convention.

This prestigious award was presented in front of 2,000 distributors from across the country. Since its inception in 2004, the Legends Award is comprised of 65+ elite and respected distributors who have demonstrated commitment to the Molson Coors family of brands.

To be eligible, recipients must have acquired at least 30 years of service as a Miller or Coors distributor; invested in and grown their Molson Coors business over those years; demonstrated a passion for the beer business and Molson Coors portfolio of brands; and garnered the respect of their peers.

Last week, we had the pleasure of attending this year's Molson Coors Distributor Convention where they presented Charles with his "Legends" video and showed it to all the attendees at the Convention. For your viewing pleasure, please click this link: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=df-92v5nGtE

Please join me in congratulating Charles once more on this tremendous achievement!

Warm regards, Mark

